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Romain Dumas
Simone Faggioli (R)
Peter Cunningham
Fabien Bouduban (R)
Paul Dallenbach
David Donohue
Tony Quinn

Clint Vahsholtz
Raphael Astier
Carlin Dunne

Tim Hardy

Rennie Scaysbrook
Randy Pobst
James Robinson
Chris Fillmore

Ralf Christensson
Dan Novembre
Ray Evernham (R)
Codie Vahsholtz
Spencer Steele
Thilo Gunther

Tony Brakohiapa
Lucy Glockner (R)
Steve Goeglein
Travis Pastrana
Davey Durelle
Rafael Paschoalin
David Meyer

J.R. Hildebrand (R)
Mike Skeen

David Rowe

Nick Robinson
Rhys Millen

Vanina Ickx (R)
Fred Veitch

Tyler O'Hara (R)
Thomas Collingwood (R)
Travis Newbold
Jeremiah Johnson
David Hackl

CJ Wilson (R)
Scott Crouch

Chris Rimmer
Joseph Toner
Akinori Inoue (R)
Kevin Wesley
Darryl Lujan
Michael Woolaway (R)
George Hess (R)
Theo Bernhard
Mark Bartle

Doug Chestnutt
Alexander Marmureanu (R)
Leandro Rad (R)
Victor Kuhns

Till Bechtolsheimer (R)
Sead Causevic
Robert Barber
Greg Tracy

Andy Figueroa
Layne Schranz
Robin Shute

Derek Boyd
Manfred Stohl (R)
Fumio Nutahara
Akio Kobayashi (R)
Jordan Guitar (R)
Jay Stewart

Giorgio Leporati (R)
Laure Many

Kash Singh

David Schmidt
Nicholas Kwan (R)
Keith Edwards (R)
Jonathan Newcombe
Greg Chicoine

Mike Ell

™

The Broadmoor Pikes Peak International Hill Climb
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Brought to you by Gran Turismo

2018 Official Overall Results

Wednesday, June 27, 2018
96th Running - Sunday, June 24, 2018
Timing & Scoring provided by North Country Timing & Scoring and LiveTiming.net
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Vehicle #

11
42
13
98
911
37
45
30
5m
326
33m
87
902
1lm
372
28
119
285m
88
10m
38
12m
27
199
58m
113m
24
66
21

173

125
73
9m
69
747Tm
64m

982
429
555
m
54m
222
69m
211m
44
42m
313m
18m
10
3m
151
422
79
27m
86
71
7
49
72
20
230
249
735
3
824
19
78
26
420
6
178
100
99
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TAGHeuer

Year - Make - Model
2018 Volkswagen I.D. R Pikes Peak
2018 Norma M20 SF PKP
2018 Acura TLX GT
2018 Norma M20 SF PKP
2006 PVA Dallenbach Special
2017 Porsche GT3 R
2015 Ford Focus
2014 McLaren 12C
2007 Porsche 911 GT3 RS 3.8!
2018 Ducati MTS-1260 Pikes Peak
1988 BMW E30
2017 KTM 1290 Super Duke R
2018 Ford Mustang GT
2017 Acura NSX
2018 KTM 790 Duke
2016 Radical RXC GT3
2016 Novembre Overdrive Raceway Special
1936 Chevrolet Sedan
2018 Ducati MTS-1260 Pikes Peak
1995 PVA Peak Special
2015 BMW S 1000 R
2009 Ford Mustang GT
2015 BMW S 1000 R
2002 Chevrolet Camaro
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport
2007 Aprilia SXV
2017 Yamaha MT-09
2017 Palatov D2TT
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport
1985 Audi quattro
2018 Acura TLX A-Spec
2018 Bentley Bentayga
2017 Gillet Vertigo
2001 Porsche 996 Turbo
2016 Yamaha YZ450F
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport
2005 Honda CRF
2018 University of Nottingham UoN-PP-02
1983 Audi Al quattro
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport
2014 Subaru WRX
2007 Subaru Impreza
2007 Aprilia SXV Custom
2018 Kawasaki Z900RS
2018 Dodge Challenger
2013 Honda CRF450R
2014 Ducati Hypermotard / Custom
2000 Porsche GT3
2007 Yamaha YZ500
2018 Honda CRF450F
2012 Yamaha WR-450
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport
2015 Yamaha YZ
2000 Subaru WRX Sti
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport
2010 Volkswagen Jetta GLI
2018 Buckeye Current RW-3x
2018 Sierra Summit
2005 Figwood Special
1966 Shelby Cobra
2018 Wolf TSC Honda
2008 Mitsubishi Evo X
1972 Volkswagen Bug 2.0 TDI CR Boxeer
2018 Nissan Leaf
2000 Porsche 911 GT3
2019 Acura RDX
2017 Ediger Eagle Eagle 2
2012 Ford Fiesta ST
1978 Porsche 911 SC 3.0l Gr4
2017 Ford Mustang GT
2014 Ford Howe TA2 Mustang
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport
1984 Audi quattro S1E2
2008 Hyundai Tiburon
2017 Kawasaki KX470SPPR

2018 Rattler N4

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER

Total Time
07:57.148
08:37.230
09:27.352
09:28.254
09:37.135
09:37.152
09:52.720
09:52.748
09:53.718
09:59.102
09:59.709
09:59.794
10:02.410
10:02.448
10:04.038
10:06.674
10:07.464
10:11.334
10:12.703
10:14.122
10:16.637
10:17.183
10:21.932
10:31.895
10:33.897
10:36.010
10:38.380
10:38.795
10:39.301
10:40.659
10:43.960
10:48.094
10:49.902
10:54.901
11:01.060
11:04.342
11:06.423
11:13.945
11:14.030
11:14.919
11:23.853
11:24.769
11:26.903
11:29.134
11:34.021
11:38.613
11:39.620
11:40.742
11:49.710
12:03.676
12:13.716
12:33.599
13:11.856
13:16.875
15:20.359
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
04:22.107-SH
04:48.376-SH
05:00.099-SH
05:11.974-SH
05:16.186-SH
05:29.542-SH
05:50.359-SH
06:08.734-SH
06:09.592-SH
06:12.590-SH
12:25.842-SH
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

*9.6.5 In the event the course is shortened and multiple Finish Lines exist, competitors given the opportunity to race to the highest finishing point will be granted finishing position priority over those who run to lower points.

** "SH" indicates shortened course.




